Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 91H
Description
Technical Data
Typical Applications
Ordering Information
Approvals
91H

Rigid cable - bottom	 1/35 mm2
Flexible cable - bottom*	 0.75/25 mm2
(*Flexible cable 0.75/1/1.5 mm2 with cable lug)
Test authority Voltage ratings Current ratings
UL 1077 AC 277V; 480/277V 0.5... 63A
EN60947-2
AC 415/240V
DC 110/50V
0.5... 63A
0.5... 63A
CSA 222 AC 480/277V 0.5...63A
91H1.. 91H2.. 91H3..
Current
Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Triple Pole
0.5 A 91H12005-0.5A 91H22005-0.5A 91H32005-0.5A
1 A 91H1201-1A 91H2201-1A 91H3201-1A
2 A 91H1202-2A 91H2202-2A 91H3202-2A
3 A 91H1203-3A 91H2203-3A 91H3203-3A
4 A 91H1204-4A 91H2204-4A 91H3204-4A
5 A 91H1205-5A 91H2205-5A 91H3205-5A
6 A 91H1206-6A 91H2206-6A 91H3206-6A
10 A 91H1210-10A 91H2210-10A 91H3210-10A
13 A 91H1213-13A 91H2213-13A 91H3213-13A
15 A 91H1215-15A 91H2215-15A 91H3215-15A
16 A 91H1216-16A 91H2216-16A 91H3216-16A
20 A 91H1220-20A 91H2220-20A 91H3220-20A
25 A 91H1225-25A 91H2225-25A 91H3225-25A
30 A 91H1230-30A 91H2230-30A 91H3230-30A
32 A 91H1232-32A 91H2232-32A 91H3232-32A
40 A 91H1240-40A 91H2240-40A 91H3240-40A
50 A 91H1250-50A 91H2250-50A 91H3250-50A
60 A 91H1260-60A 91H2260-60A 91H3260-60A
63 A 91H1263-63A 91H2263-63A 91H3263-63A
Accessories
Accessories Part no.
SPDT (auxiliary contact) 676034
Padlock Bracket 624929